COLORADO
Office of Behavioral Health

Department of Human Services

L.

Opioid Treatment Programs

Dosing

Hours*

Contact Information

Medications
Available

Website

Name & County Payment
Address Types
(ARTS) Parkside Denver o Self-Pay
Clinic e Medicaid
University of e Kaiser
Colorado e Other private
insurance
1620 Gaylord e VA
Street e Probation DHS-
Denver, CO 80206  Ryan White
Funding
P: (303) 388-5894 Grant/Scholars
F: (303)-388-2808 hip funding
MEDICATION ﬁ,veoelijc:;r
AFTER HOURS: e SOR
(720) 398-7364
(ARTS) Potomac Arapahoe o Self-Pay
Street Center e Medicaid
University of o Kaiser
Colorado e Other private
insurance
750 Potomac e VA
Street, Suite 101 e Probation
Aurora, CO 80012 A
DHS
P: (303) 283-5991 * Eﬁgix\;h]te
F: (303)-283-9117 Grant/Scholars
MEDICATION hip fur:\ding
AFTER HOURS: S;Oetijcede)r
(720)398-7364 e SOR
(ARTS) Westside Jefferson o Self-Pay
Center for Change e Medicaid
University of o Kaiser
Colorado e Other private
insurance
6303 Wadsworth e VA
Bypass e Probati
Arvada, CO 80003 b
DHS
P: (303) 935-7004 * ?ﬂﬁgix\;h]te
F: (303)-935-3035 Grant/Scholars
MEDICATION hip fur? ding
AFTER HOURS: {voucher

Saturdays
5:30 a.m. -
9:15 a.m.

M-F
9:15 a.m. -
12:30 p.m.

Saturdays
5:30 a.m. -
8:45 a.m.

M-F
5:30 a.m. -
9:30 a.m.
10a.m. -
12:30 p.m.

Saturdays
6:30 a.m. -
9 a.m.

Director: Angela Bonaguidi
Angela.Bonaguidi@cuanschutz.edu

Medical Director: Zoran Vukadinovic
Zoran.Yukadinovic@cuanschutz.edu

Clinic Manager: Shayla Martinez-O’Brien
shayla.martinez-obrien@cuanschutz.edu

Central Registry Support:
Ulysses Jones
Ulysses.jones@cuanschutz.edu

Christina Garza
Christina.R.Garza@cuanschutz.edu

Director: Nichole Meyers
Nichole.Meyers@ucdenver.edu

Medical Director: Zoran Vukadinovic
Zoran.Vukadinovic@ucdenver.edu

Clinic Manager: Harriet Hill
Harriet.Hill@cuanschutz.edu

Central Registry Support: Karen Gomez
Karen.Gomez@ucdenver.edu

Director: Angela Bonaguidi
Angela.Bonaguidi@ucdenver.edu

Medical Director: Zoran Vukadinovic
Zoran.VYukadinovic@ucdenver.edu

Clinic Manager: Samantha Chavis
samantha.chavis@cuanschutz.edu

Central Registry Support: Jessica John
Jessica.John@ucdenver.edu

Methadone
OTP-Bup/Sub
Vivitrol
Antabuse
Naltrexone
Naloxone

http://www.artstreatment.com/

Methadone
OTP-Bup/Sub
Vivitrol
Antabuse
Naltrexone
Naloxone

http://www.artstreatment.com/

Methadone
OTP-Bup/Sub
Vivitrol
Antabuse
Naltrexone
Naloxone

http://www.artstreatment.com/

February 2022- *Dosing hours subject to change during COVID-19, please contact the clinic for the most up to date information.
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(720) 398-7364

Aurora Therapy
Center

15501 E. 13th Ave
Aurora, CO 80011

P: 303-942-0740
F: 303-954-9151

MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(719) 642-0850
BAART Programs

Brighton

5 South 1t Avenue
Brighton, CO
80601

P: (720) 909-6008
F: (720) 909-6011

MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(720) 909-6008

BHG Denver
Treatment Center

5250 Leetsdale, S-
220, Denver, CO
80246

P: (303) 629-5293
F: (303) 322-0365

MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(214) 984-1873

BHG Centennial
Treatment Center

7286 South
Yosemite, Suite
125
Centennial, CO
80112

Arapahoe

Adams

Denver

Arapahoe

needed)

SOR

Self-Pay
Medicaid (in-
progress)
SOR (in-
progress)

Self-Pay
Medicaid
SOR
Probation
TriWest/VA
Cigna
United
Optum
Medicare

Self-Pay
Medicaid

e Probation & VA

Vouchers
SOR

e Commercial

Self-Pay
Medicare
Medicaid
Probation & VA
Vouchers

SOR
Commercial

M-F
5:30 a.m. -
12 p.m.

Saturday
6a.m.-9
a.m.

M-F Dosing:
5:30 a.m.-
Noon

Saturdays:
6 a.m.-9
a.m.

M-F
5a.m.-3
p.m.

Saturdays
6am.-9
a.m.

M-F
5a.m.-11:30
a.m.

Saturdays
6a.m. -9
a.m.

Program Director: Brendi Martinez
atc.brendi@outlook.com

Medical Director: Jason West, DO
drimwest@gmail.com

Central Registry Support: Carol Chavira

methadonecare@outlook.com

Program Director: Patricia Lujan
PLujan@baartprograms.com

Program Sponsor: Candice Rothenbuhler

CRothenbuhler@baymark.com

Medical Director: Arshad William
awilliam@baartprograms.com

Central Registry Support: Brandon Moore

bmoore@baartprograms.com

Director: Kimberly Hiebert
Kimberly.Hiebert@bhgrecovery.com

Medical Director: Dr. Robert Oakley
Robert.Oakley@bhgrecovery.com

Clinical Supervisor: Nadyne Davalos
Nadyne.Davalos@bhgrecovery.com

Central Registry Support:
Elyse.mcginnity@bhgrecovery.com

Director: Chelsea Rench
Chelsea.Rench@BHGrecovery.com

Medical Director: Dr. Robert Oakley
Robert.Oakley@bhgrecovery.com

Central Registry Support: Karen Porteous

Karen.Porteous@bhgrecovery.com

e Methadone

e Methadone
e OBOT-Bup
e Narcan

e Methadone

e OBOT-
Bup/Sub

e OTP-Bup/Sub

e Methadone
e OBOT-
Bup/Sub

methadonecare.com

www.baartprograms.com

https://denver-
downtown.bhgrecovery.com/

https://centennial.bhgrecovery.com/

February 2022- *Dosing hours subject to change during COVID-19, please contact the clinic for the most up to date information.
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P: (303) 824-5866
F: (303) 220-6281

MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(214) 766-0886

BHG Colorado
Springs Treatment
Center

4157 Centennial
Blvd, CO Springs,
CO 80907

P: (719) 598-9750
F: (719) 598-1555

MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(719) 374-2406

BHG Ft. Collins
Treatment Center

2114 Midpoint

Drive, Suite 4,

Fort Collins, CO
80525

P: (970) 372-3144
F: (970) 482-1921

MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(214) 907-9435

BHG Longmont
Treatment Center

850 23rd Avenue,
Longmont, CO
80501

P: (303) 245-0123

El Paso

Larimer

Boulder

Self-Pay
Medicare
Medicaid
Probation & VA
Vouchers

SOR

e Commercial

Self-Pay
Medicare
Medicaid
Probation & VA
Vouchers

SOR
Commercial

Self-Pay
Medicare
Medicaid
Probation & VA
Vouchers

SOR
Commercial

Operation
Hours
M-F:
5a.m. -
1:30 p.m.

SAT:
6a.m. -8
a.m.

Dosing
Hours
M-F:
5a.m. -
10:30 a.m.

SAT:
6a.m. -8
a.m.
M-F
5a.m. -
10:30 a.m.

Saturday
7:30 a.m. -
10 a.m.

M-F
5a.m. -
12:00 p.m.

Saturday
7:30 a.m. to
10 a.m.

Director: Leylah Dixon
Leylah.Dixon@bhgrecovery.com

Medical Director: Dr. Robert Oakley
Robert.Oakley@bhgrecovery.com

Central Registry Support: Sara Wemberly

sara.wemberly@bhgrecovery.com

Director: Kimberly Hiebert
Kimberly.Hiebert@bhgrecovery.com

Medical Director: Martin Bloch
Martin.Bloch@bhgrecovery.com

Central Registry Support: Brandon
Ramirez
brandon.ramirez@bhgrecovery.com

Director: Antoinette DaSilva Fausto
antoinette.dasilva-
fausto@bhgrecovery.com

Medical Director: Martin Bloch
Martin.Bloch@bhgrecovery.com

Central Registry Support: Kate Hayes

e Methadone

e OBOT-
Bup/Sub

e OTP-Bup/Sub

e Methadone
e OBOT-
Bup/Sub

e Methadone

e OBOT-
Bup/Sub

e OTP-Bup/Sub

https: //colorado-
springs.bhgrecovery.com

https://fort-collins.bhgrecovery.com/

https://longmont.bhgrecovery.com/

February 2022- *Dosing hours subject to change during COVID-19, please contact the clinic for the most up to date information.
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F: (303) 245-0119

MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(303) 681-8641

BHG Westminster
Treatment Center

8402 Clay Street
Westminster, CO
80031

P: (303) 487.7776
F: (303) 657.2459

MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(303) 547-6522

Colorado
Treatment
Services- Colorado
Springs

5360 N. Academy
Blvd. Suite 290
Colorado Springs,
CO 80918

P: (719) 434-2061
F: (719) 434-2275

MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(719) 339-8042

Colorado
Treatment
Services- Greeley

3400 W 16th St,
Suite P
Greeley, CO
80634

P: (970) 978-4386
F: (970) 888-3175

MEDICATION

Adams

El Paso

Weld

Self-Pay
Medicare
Medicaid
Probation & VA
Vouchers

SOR

e Commercial

Self-Pay
Medicaid
Medicare
Triwest
SOR

Self-Pay
Medicaid
Medicare
SOR

M-F
5a.m. - 12
p.m.

Saturday
6a.m. -9
a.m.

M-F
5:00 a.m. -
12:30 p.m.

Saturday
6a.m.-9
a.m.

M-F
5:30 am-
Noon

Saturday
6a.m. -9
a.m.

Kate.Hayes@bhgrecovery.com

Director: Ron Gowins
Ronald.Gowins@bhgrecovery.com

Medical Director: Martin Bloch, MD
Martin.Bloch@BHGrecovery.com

Central Registry Support: Noreen Phelps
Noreen.Phelps@bhgrecovery.com

Director: Kristi Brewster
director.coloradosprings@cotreatment.com

Medical Director: Steven Young
dryoung@cotreatment.com

Central Registry Support: Tammy
coloradosprings@cotreatment.com

Director: Herman Tearman
herman@cotreatment.com

Medical Director: Steven Young
dryoung@cotreatment.com

Central Registry Support: Angie Carlson
angela@cotreatment.com

e Methadone

e OBOT-
Bup/Sub

e OTP-Bup/Sub

Methadone
e Suboxone

¢ Methadone
e Suboxone

https: //westminster.bhgrecovery.com

/

www.cotreatment.com

www.cotreatment.com

February 2022- *Dosing hours subject to change during COVID-19, please contact the clinic for the most up to date information.
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AFTER HOURS:
(719) 888-6302

Colorado
Treatment
Services- Pueblo

275 W. Abriendo
Ave. Pueblo, CO
81004

P: (719) 621-1929
F: (719) 621-4974

MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(719) 423-4404

Comprehensive
Behavioral Health
Center

2217 Champa
Street, Denver, CO
80205
P: (720) 398-9666
F: (720) 502-5082

MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(720) 398-9666

Comprehensive
Behavioral Health
Center- Alameda

5300 West
Alameda Ave
Lakewood, CO
80226

P: (720) 762-5284
F: (720) 310-2010

MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(720) 762-5284

Crossroads
Treatment Center

Pueblo Self-Pay
Medicaid
Medicare
Triwest

SOR

Denver Self-Pay
Medicare
Medicaid
VA

SOR

Jefferson Self-Pay
Medicare
Medicaid

SOR

Denver e Self-Pay

e Medicare

M-F
5:30 a.m. -
Noon

Saturday
6a.m.-9
a.m.

M-F
5:30 a.m. -
Noon

Saturday
7a.m. - 11
a.m.

M-F
5:30 a.m. -
12:00 p.m.

Saturday
7a.m. -1
a.m.

M-F
5a.m. - 10

Director: Ursula Hollins
director.pueblo@cotreatment.com

Medical Director: Steven Young
dryoung@cotreatment.com

Central Registry Support: Echo Cheney
ctspueblo@gmail.com

Director: Larisa Erkaev
larisa@comprehensivebhc.com

Medical Director: Stan Roberts
sirdrstan@gmail.com

Central Registry Support: Roman Oleksyn
Roman@comprehensivebhc.com

Director: Larisa Erkaev
larisa@comprehensivebhc.com

Medical Director: Stan Roberts
sirdrstan@gmail.com

Central Registry Support: Antonia
Fresquez
antonia@comprehensivebhc.com

Director: Nicole Wirth
NWirth@ctc.care

e Methadone

e Suboxone www.cotreatment.com

e Methadone
www.comprehensivebhc.com

e Methadone
www.comprehensivebhc.com

o Methadone
e OBOT-Bup/Sub

February 2022- *Dosing hours subject to change during COVID-19, please contact the clinic for the most up to date information.
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of Denver ¢ Medicaid
e SOR
1801 West 13th e TRICARE
Avenue, Denver, e Private
CO 80204 insurance
o Kaiser
P: (800) 805-6989
F: (303) 893-4168
MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(720) 822-5912
Crossroads’ Pueblo o Self-Pay
Turning Points, ¢ Medicaid
Pueblo e TRICARE
¢ SOR
509 E. 13th Street
Pueblo, CO 81001
P: (719) 546-6666
F: (719) 404-0138
MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(719) 470-3109
Crossroads’ Alamosa o Self-Pay
Turning Points, e Medicaid
Alamosa e SOR
2265 Lava Lane
Alamosa, CO
81101
P: (719) 589-5176
F: (719) 589-5795
MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(719) 252-1644
Crossroads’ Prowers e Self-Pay
Turning Points, ¢ Medicaid
Lamar e Tricare
¢ SOR

3501 S. Main St.

a.m.

Saturday
6a.m. -9
a.m.

M-Sat.
6:30 a.m. -
11 a.m.

Sundays
CLOSED

Monday -
Saturday
6a.m. -
8:30 a.m.

Sundays &
Holidays
CLOSED

Monday-
Saturday(inc
luding ALL
holidays)

6 a.m.-

Medical Director: Arshad William
awilliam@ctc.care

Central Registry Support: Nicole Wirth
NWirth@ctc.care

Director: Dianne Hayhurst Vigil
dvigil@crossroadstp.org

¢ Methadone
o OTP-Bup/Sub
e Vivitrol

Director: Brad Bertrand
Bbertrand@crossroadstp.org

Nursing Supervisor: Jen Meyers
jmyers@crossroadstp.org

Coordinator/Central Registry Support:
Brad Bertrand
Bbertrand@crossroadstp.org

Medical Directors: Dr. Lawrence Anaya &
William Gonzales Jr.

wagonjr@msn.com
anayalawrence@gmail.com

Director: Chio Ramirez
cramirez@crossroadstp.org

o Methadone

Medical Director: Donna Nelson
wolf2pistols@centurytel.net

Nurse/Central Registry Support: Debraw
Owens
dowens@crossroadstp.org

Director: Ginger Whatley
gwhatley@crossroadstp.org

o Methadone

Medical Director: William Gonzales Jr.
wagonjr@msn.com

https://www.crossroadstreatmentc

enters.com/methadone-
locations/colorado/denver/

WWW.crossroadstp.org

WWW.crossroadstp.org

http://www.crossroadstp.org

February 2022- *Dosing hours subject to change during COVID-19, please contact the clinic for the most up to date information.
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Lamar, CO 81052

P: (719) 336-2600
F: (719) 336-3669

MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(719) 415-0769

Denver Recovery
Group- Boulder

5330 Manhattan
Circle- H, Boulder,
CO 80301

P: (720) 536-5571
F: (720) 255-2067

MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(720) 616-0049

Denver Recovery
Group- Colorado
Springs

2531 Airport Rd
Colorado Springs,
CO 80910

P: (719) 300-7021
F: (719) 354-4793

MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(720) 616-0049

Boulder

El Paso

Self-Pay
Medicaid
Medicare
SOR

VA

Drug Court &
Probation
vouchers

Medicaid
Cash
Voucher
Medicare

VA

SOR

Drug Court &
Probation
vouchers

9 a.m.

Sundays
CLOSED

M-F
6a.m. -
1:00 p.m.

SAT:
7:00 a.m. -
9:00 a.m.

M-F:
5a.m. -1:30
p.m.
(counseling)

5a.m. - 11
a.m.
(dispensing)

SAT:
7 a.m. -
9 a.m.
(dispensing)

Nurse Supervisor/Central Registry
Support: Summer Wilson
swilson@crossroadstp.org

Director: Denise Vincioni
Dvincioni@denverrecoverygroup.com

Assistant Director: Lori Spurgeon
Lori@denverrecoverygroup.com

Medical Director: Andreas Edrich
Tahoeandy@me.com

Central Registry Support: Veronica Nieto
Veronica@denverrecoveryrgoup.com

Director: Denise Vincioni
Dvincioni@denverrecoverygroup.com

Assistant Director: Lori Spurgeon
Lori@denverrecoverygroup.com

Medical Director: Andreas Edrich
Tahoeandy@me.com

Central Registry Support: Veronica Nieto
Veronica@denverrecoveryrgoup.com

Methadone
OTP-Bup/Sub
Naltrexone
Narcan
Vivitrol

www.denverrecoverygroup.com

Methadone www.denverrecoverygroup.com

OTP-Bup/Sub
Naltrexone
Narcan
Vivitrol

February 2022- *Dosing hours subject to change during COVID-19, please contact the clinic for the most up to date information.
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Denver Recovery Denver o Self-Pay M-F Director: Denise Vincioni e Methadone
Group- Denver e Medicaid 5a.m. -8 Dvincioni@denverrecoverygroup.com e OTP-Bup/Sub www.denverrecoverygroup.com
e Drug Court & p.m.
2822 East Colfax progation Assistant Director: Lori Spurgeon - Nelmerens
Avenue, Denver, vouchers Saturday Lori@denverrecoverygroup.com * N.ar.can
CO 80206 e SOR 5a.m. -9 * Vivitrol
e VA a.m. Medical Director: Andreas Edrich
P: (303) 953-2299 Tahoeandy@me.com
F: (303) 955-8830
Central Registry Support: Veronica Nieto
MEDICATION Veronica@denverrecoveryrgoup.com
AFTER HOURS:
(720) 616-0049
Denver Recovery Denver o Self-pay M-F Director: Denise Vincioni e Methadone
Group-Lakewood ¢ Medicaid 125 1aém. - Dvincioni@denverrecoverygroup.com e OTP-Bup/Sub www.denverrecoverygroup.com
e SOR :15 p.m.
8790 West Colfax e Drug Court & Assistant Director: Lori Spurgeon * Naltrexone
Avenue, Probation Saturday Lori@denverrecoverygroup.com ¢ N.ar.can
Lakewood, CcO vouchers 6a.m.-9 b V1V1tr0l
80215 a.m. Medical Director: Andreas Edrich
Tahoeandy@me.com
P: (720) 750-8139
F: (303) 945-4522 Central Registry Support: Veronica Nieto
Veronica@denverrecoveryrgoup.com
AFTER HOURS:
(720) 616-0049
Denver Recovery Arapahoe o Self-Pay M-F Director: Denise Vincioni e Methadone
Group- Littleton e Medicaid 5a.m. - Dvincioni@denverrecoverygroup.com e OTP-Bup/Sub www.denverrecoverygroup.com
e SOR 12:15 p.m.
72 East Arapahoe e VA Assistant Director: Lori Spurgeon 0 LRSI
Road, Littleton, « Drug Court & Saturday  Lori@denverrecoverygroup.com © EREE
CO 80122 Probation 6a.m. -9 * Vivitrol
vouchers a.m. Medical Director: Andreas Edrich
P: (720) 283-3055 Tahoeandy@me.com
F: (303) 794-4299
Central Registry Support: Veronica Nieto
MEDICATION Veronica@denverrecoveryrgoup.com
AFTER HOURS:
(720) 616-0049
Denver Recovery Adams o Self-Pay M-F Director: Denise Vincioni e Methadone
Group- Northglenn e Medicaid 6a.m. -12 Dvincioni@denverrecoverygroup.com e OTP-Bup/Sub www.denverrecoverygroup.com
¢ Medicare p.m.
11658 Huron e SOR Assistant Director: Lori Spurgeon * Naltrexone
Street #300 e VA Saturday Lori@denverrecoverygroup.com * N.ar.can
Northglenn, CO « Drug Court & 7a.m. -9 e Vivitrol
80234 Probation a.m. Medical Director: Andreas Edrich

February 2022- *Dosing hours subject to change during COVID-19, please contact the clinic for the most up to date information.
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P: 720-726-2569
F: 303-862-4052

MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(720) 616-0049

Health Solutions

41 Montebello Rd.
Suite 120, Pueblo,
CO 81001

P: (719) 423-1500
F: (719) 542-9269

AFTER HOURS:
(719) 470-8178

Metro Treatment
Services- Grand
Junction Center

2956 North Ave.,
Unit 1, Grand
Junction, CO

81501

P: (970) 208-1130
F: (970) 208-1132

MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(877) 284 7074

Outpatient
Behavioral Health
Services- Denver

Health Medical
Center

777 Bannock
Street, Unit 9-Mail-

Pueblo

Mesa

Denver

vouchers

Medicaid
Self-Pay
Sliding Scale

Self-Pay
Medicare
Medicaid
SOR
Tri-Care

Self-Pay
Medicaid
Medicare
Kaiser-with
authorization
SOR

M-F
6a.m. -11
a.m.

Saturday

6a.m. -9
a.m.

M-F

5:30 a.m. to

11 a.m.

Saturday

6 a.m. to 10

a.m.

M-F
5:45 a.m. -
6:30 a.m.
for workers

only

6:30 a.m. -
1:15 p.m.

Tahoeandy@me.com

Central Registry Support: Veronica Nieto
Veronica@denverrecoveryrgoup.com

Director: Andrea Alvarez
andreaa@health.solutions

Medical Director: Dr. Kay Hooshmand-Parsi
dr.kayh@health.solutions

Clinical Supervisor: Dr. LeAnn Sanchez,
LPC, LAC
leanns@health.solutions

Medical Supervisor: Priscilla Dostal, RN
priscillad@health.solutions

Program Director: Andrea Alvarez, BSN-RN
andreaa@health.solutions

Central Registry Support: Erica Whitney,
CACII

ericaw@health.solutions

Director: Trudy Fogg
trudy.fogg@cmglp.com

Medical Director: Dr. Richard Kingston
richard.kingston@cmglp.com

Central Registry Support: Elaina Cronan
elaina.cronan@cmglp.com

Operations Manager: Stephen Szapor
Stephen.Szapor@dhha.org

Medical Director: Dr. Josh Blum
Joshua.Blum@dhha.org

Central Registry Support:
June: (303) 602-4849

OTP- www.health.solutions/marc/
Methadone

and Suboxone

OBOT-

Suboxone,

buprenorphine

, Sublocade,

Vivitrol

Methadone

OTP-Bup/Sub https://newseason.com/clinics/grand

-junction-metro-treatment-center/

Methadone
OBOT-Bup/Sub
OTP-Bup/Sub
Narcan
Antabuse
Vivitrol
Gender-

http://www.denverhealth.org/medic
al-services/mental-health-and-
addiction-services

February 2022- *Dosing hours subject to change during COVID-19, please contact the clinic for the most up to date information.
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Code-3450, for others Shanisha: (303) 602-4847
Denver, CO 80204 Kimberly: 303-602-5735
Sat/Sun

P: (303) 602-4851 6:30 a.m. -

Main 9a.m.
P: (303) 436-5699

Intake
F: (303) 436-5071

Main
F: (303) 436-5157

Intake

Jail Dose Phone:
(303)-602-4878

MEDICATION
AFTER HOURS:
(303) 602-7221

State Opioid Treatment Authority & Controlled Substance Administrator: Rylan Mueller
3824 W. Princeton Circle

Denver, CO 80236

P: 720-215-8384

ryan.mueller@state.co.us

DEA Diversion Unit: Daniel McCormick
12154 E. Easter Avenue

Centennial, CO 80112
Daniel.j.Mccormick@usdoj.gov

Specific
Services

Central Registry
3824 W. Princeton Circle
Denver, CO 80236

cdhs_central_registry@state.co.us

February 2022- *Dosing hours subject to change during COVID-19, please contact the clinic for the most up to date information.

10


mailto:cdhs_central_registry@state.co.us
mailto:ryan.mueller@state.co.us
mailto:Daniel.j.Mccormick@usdoj.gov

